www.lakeshore.com             Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.           (614) 891-2244           fax: (614) 818-1600           e-mail: info@lakeshore.com
124 Instruments 100 Series Current Sources
Model 100 & Model 101
Features
 Battery powered
 10 µA factory-preset
output current
 Internally programmable

1 Programming resistor determines accuracy when used
www.lakeshore.com             Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.           (614) 891-2244           fax: (614) 818-1600           e-mail: info@lakeshore.com
Ordering Information
Part number Description
100 Battery powered current source (2.5 V compliance)
101 Battery powered current source (5 V compliance)
102-115 DC current source (8 V compliance), with
 90 to 140 VAC wall mount power supply
102-230 DC current source (8 V compliance), with
 200 to 250 VAC wall mount power supply
110CS-115 DC current source (11 V compliance)
 with 90 to 125 VAC line input
110CS-230 DC current source (11 V compliance)
 with 210 to 250 VAC line input
120CS-115 DC current source (11 V compliance up to 50 mA,
 10 V above), with 90 to 125 VAC line input
120CS-230 DC current source (11 V compliance up to 50 mA,
 10 V above), with 210 to 250 VAC line input
Accessories included with Model 100 and Model 101
—— Four AA batteries (Model 100 only)
—— One 9 V battery (Model 101 only)
106-009 Double banana plug (Model 102 only)
—— Calibration certificate
MAN-100/101 User manual
Accessories available for Model 100, Model 101, and Model 102
CAL-100-CERT Model 100 recalibration with certificate
CAL-101-CERT Model 101 recalibration with certificate
CAL-102-CERT Model 102 recalibration with certificate
Accessories included with Model 102, Model 110CS, and Model 120CS
106-009 Double banana plug (Model 102 only)
115-006 Detachable 120 VAC line cord (110CS and 120CS only)
—— Instrument recalibration with certificate
MAN-102 Model 102 user manual
MAN-110 Model 110CS user manual
MAN-120 Model 120CS user manual
Accessories available for Model 110CS and Model 120CS
1090 Mounting adapter for four sources in a
 483 mm H × 44 mm W (19 in × 1.75 in) rack space
2090 Mounting adapter for ¼ panel EIA installation
CAL-110-CERT Model 110 recalibration with certificate
CAL-120-CERT Model 120 recalibration with certificate
Model 120
Terminal block
Program adjust
Current (I) adjust